
June 2025 – Collingwood Adult Day Services 

www.braininjuryservices.ca 

 
 

 

SEE BACK FOR PROGRAM DETAILS 

MON TUE WEDNESDAY THU FRI  

 
Collingwood program runs 

9:00am – 4:00pm every 
Wednesday 

 
First Presbyterian Church 

200 Maple St. Collingwood 
 

You must be eligible for services 
and a registered client to 

participate 
 

Staff Contact Info: 
 
Angie Springer 
705 – 734 – 2178 ext. 242  
aspringer@braininjuryservices.ca 
 
Lucy Chadderton 
705 – 734 – 2178 ext. 233 
lchadderton@braininjuryservices.ca 

     

*Please contact BIS staff for any 
questions or to report an absence*   

2 3 
 

4 
Scattergories 

Quiddler 
Program Planning & Goal Setting 

 

5 
 

6 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
Optional: Swim & Walk 10:30-11:30 

Karma 
Bean Bag Toss 

Tie-Dye Creations 
 

12 
 

13 
 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
Yahtzee 

Education: Food Safety 
Diner’s Club – Chicken Caesar Wraps 

Spotlight Series: Elaine - National Indigenous 
Peoples Day 

 

19 
 

20 
June 21st 
National 

Indigenous 
Peoples Day 

23 24 

 
25 

Just One 
Mexican Train 

Horseshoes 
 

26 
 

27 
  
 

30  
 
 

 
JUNE IS BRAIN INJURY AWARENESS MONTH! 

Join us for the Brain Injury Survivor Conference 
on June 25th - see back for details 

 
 

 

http://www.braininjuryservices.ca/
mailto:aspringer@braininjuryservices.ca
mailto:lchadderton@braininjuryservices.ca


June 2025 – Collingwood Adult Day Services 

www.braininjuryservices.ca 

 
 

 

 

Program Descriptions: 

June 4th Bring your ideas for program planning as we plan for the summer! 

June 11th Today you will have 2 options to choose from for the morning: 
Option 1: Come to the church for our regularly scheduled programming (9:00am to 4:00pm) 
Option 2: Start your day at the Centennial Aquatic Centre (451 Third St, Collingwood) to enjoy a swim or to 
use the walking track. Meet at the Centre for 10:15am. The swim/walk will be from 10:30 to 11:30am. 
COST IS $6. We will return to the church for activities in the afternoon (cab will be provided if needed). 
 

June 18th 

 
Our Spotlight Series today will be presented by Elaine – join us for an informative presentation on National 
Indigenous Peoples Day! 
Also, no need to bring a lunch today – we’ll be making Chicken Caesar Wraps for Diner’s Club! 
 

June 25th  Reminder: The 22nd Annual Brain Injury Survivor Conference is being held today from 9am to 3pm at the 
Ferndale Banquet Hall (24 Ferndale Industrial Dr, Barrie). Cost is $25 – this is an optional event and 
registration is required by June 6th! 
 

http://www.braininjuryservices.ca/

