



		SEE BACK FOR PROGR	AM DETAI	LS	
MON	TUE	WEDNESDAY	THU	FRI	
2	3	4 Scattergories Quiddler Program Planning & Goal Setting	5	6	June
9	10	11 <u>Optional</u> : Swim & Walk 10:30-11:30 Karma Bean Bag Toss Tie-Dye Creations	12	13	Collingwood program runs 9:00am – 4:00pm every Wednesday First Presbyterian Church
16	17	18 Yahtzee Education: Food Safety Diner's Club – Chicken Caesar Wraps Spotlight Series: Elaine - National Indigenous Peoples Day	19	20 June 21 <sup>st</sup> National Indigenous Peoples Day	200 Maple St. Collingwood You must be eligible for services and a registered client to participate
23	24	25 Just One Mexican Train Horseshoes	26	27	Staff Contact Info: Angie Springer 705 – 734 – 2178 ext. 242 aspringer@braininjuryservices.ca
30		JUNE IS BRAIN INJURY AWARENESS MONTH! Join us for the Brain Injury Survivor Conference on June 25 <sup>th</sup> - see back for details			Lucy Chadderton 705 – 734 – 2178 ext. 233 Ichadderton@braininjuryservices.ca *Please contact BIS staff for any questions or to report an absence*





Program Descriptions:		
June 4 <sup>th</sup>	Bring your ideas for <b>program planning</b> as we plan for the summer!	
June 11 <sup>th</sup>	Today you will have 2 options to choose from for the morning:Option 1: Come to the church for our regularly scheduled programming (9:00am to 4:00pm)Option 2: Start your day at the Centennial Aquatic Centre (451 Third St, Collingwood) to enjoy a swim or to use the walking track. Meet at the Centre for 10:15am. The swim/walk will be from 10:30 to 11:30am.COST IS \$6. We will return to the church for activities in the afternoon (cab will be provided if needed).	
June 18 <sup>th</sup>	Our <b>Spotlight Series</b> today will be presented by Elaine – join us for an informative presentation on National Indigenous Peoples Day! Also, no need to bring a lunch today – we'll be making Chicken Caesar Wraps for <b>Diner's Club</b> !	
June 25 <sup>th</sup>	Reminder: <b>The 22<sup>nd</sup> Annual Brain Injury Survivor Conference</b> is being held today from 9am to 3pm at the Ferndale Banquet Hall (24 Ferndale Industrial Dr, Barrie). Cost is \$25 – this is an <b>optional</b> event and registration is required by June 6 <sup>th</sup> !	